
Chocolate Eggs
Solid Milk Chocolate
Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (Milk), Lactose (Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya 
Lecithin; Natural Flavouring. Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 25% 
minimum. Milk Solids 14% Minimum.

Allergen Information: For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Storage: Keep dry, keep from heat and direct sunlight.

Best Before End: ??/????     Lot: ?????
Bite Promotions, SA13 2PE

Net Weight: 30g    

Nutritional Information
Energy

Protein
Carbohydrates
Of which sugars

Typical value per 100g
2175kJ
520kcal
5.7g
65.0g
58.9g

Fat
Of which saturates
Salt

25.9g
15.5g
0.16g
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